WAY
FL YA Public Transit Fares and the FlyAwaye

Passengers that regularly use other public transit have a unique pricing fare
for the FlyAwaye. Passengers in possession of a Metrolink or Metro monthly
pass may ride the FlyAwaye at a discounted fare or for free.

Metrol ink Monthly Pass Holders:

Metrolink Monthly Pass holders, who show proof of a flight to or from LAX on
that day, may ride FlyAwaye buses on that day for FREE between Union Station
and LAX. Proof of a flight includes an email confirmation of purchase from
airline or boarding pass.

Metro:

Metro EZ Pass holders ride the FlyAway® may ride at no additional cost or at a
heavily discounted rate dependent on the fare zone. The table below represents
the pricing for the various EZ Pass zones. For more information on Metro fares
and the TAP card, click here.

LAWA Flyaway Fares Union Station/ Hollywood Long Beach
as of 11/01/17 Van Nuys

T-Way Trip $9.75 $8.00 $8.00
EZ Base (Z0) $6.00 $6.00 §6.00
EZ Zone 1 $5.00 $5.00 §5.00
EZ Zone 2 $4.00 $4.00 $4.00
EZ Zone 3 $3.00 $3.00 §3.00
EZ Zone 4 $2.00 $2.00 $2.00
EZ Zone 5 $1.00 $1.00 $1.00
EZ Zone 6
EZ Zone 8
EZ Zone 9
EZ Zone 10

EZ Zone 11



https://www.metro.net/riding/fares/

